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Colby Community College Softball

From left, front row: Michelle Starkey, Taryn DiRito. Middle row: Sydne Massey, Court-
ney Kinnett, Gabi Palacios, Sasha Duran-Fong, Erin Miller, Kaiya Canar. Back row: 

Skyler Mengel, Elle Miller, Natalie Elmgreen, Bailey Pfortmiller, Ashley Archer, Kendra
Trussel.

Friday, April 12, 3 p.m. – vs. Butler Community College
Saturday and Sunday, April 13 and 14 – Allen Wolf Memorial Tournament at Colby
Wednesday, April 17, 3 p.m. – vs. Barton Community College
Saturday, April 20, 1 p.m. – vs. Otero Junior College
Monday, April 22, 2 p.m. – at Northwestern Junior College (Sterling, Colo.)
Wednesday, April 24, 3 p.m. – vs. Seward County Community College

Friday, April 26, 3 p.m. – at Trinidad State Junior College (Colo.)
Sunday, April 28, 1 p.m. – at Lamar Community College
Saturday and Sunday, May 4 and 5 – Region tournament at Wichita State University
Friday and Saturday, May 10 and 11 – Playoff game at Region IX winner
Wednesday to Sunday, May 15 to 19 – National tournament at St. George, Utah

Schedule

Kersenbrock Chapel
745 S. Country Club, Colby, KS

785-462-7979

Good luck for
a winning
season!!

185 W. 4th      462-7136

Award Your Special MVP with 
that special gift from:

Good Luck All Area Teams!!


